Tioga Pathway Project
National Fuel Gas Supply Corporation Chapter 105 JPA – Potter County
ATTACHMENT 6
SITE PLANS
Revised June 2025
BC / JZ
BC
RD

	FIGURE 7.0
	GP-7-FIGURE 7.1
	FIGURE 7.1
	GP-7-FIGURE 7A
	FIGURE 7A
	GP-7-FIGURE 7B
	FIGURE 7B
	GP-8-FIGURE 8
	FIGURE 8
	GP-8-FIGURE 8A
	FIGURE 8A
	GP-9-FIGURE 9
	FIGURE 9
	GP-9-FIGURE 9A
	FIGURE 9A
	GP-10-FIGURE 10
	FIGURE 10
	GP-10-FIGURE 10A
	FIGURE 10A
	GP-11-FIGURE 11
	FIGURE 11
	GP-11-FIGURE 11A
	FIGURE 11A
	GP-12-FIGURE 12
	FIGURE 12
	GP-12-FIGURE 12A
	FIGURE 12A